UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
X＝          X.X＝           X.XX＝
ANGLE＝               HOLE DIA.＝
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
SCALE：  UNIT：mm
DRAWN BY：金剑 CHECKED BY:徐克文
DESIGNED BY:董利琴 APPROVED BY:杨开月
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DOCUMENT PAGE  REV.
TITLE：DAM-L10-I-N0-000-03-02 NO.
ENS000042230
  P0
PAGE   1 OF     2
DAM-L10-I-N0-000-03-02
1.  Explanation of Part Number
DAM  - L10  -I  - N0  - 000  - 03   - 02
      (1)     (2)    (3)    (4)      (5)     (6)      (7)
        (1) Product type：DAM-Dipole Antenna Module
          (2) Appearance Series：A1
          (3) Frequency：I=791MHz~862MHz
          (4) Coaxial Cable Specification：NO Cable
          (5) Coaxial Cable Length：000=no Length
          (6) Connector Types：03=SMA connector
          (7) Suffix for special requirements：02=no cable
          ※ RoHS Compliant
2.  Electrical properties：
Item Property
  Frequency Range 791~862MHz
  Impedance   50Ω (Typ)
  VSWR   2.5 max
  Return Loss   -8 dB max
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
X＝          X.X＝           X.XX＝
ANGLE＝               HOLE DIA.＝
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
SCALE：  UNIT：mm
DRAWN BY：金剑 CHECKED BY:徐克文
DESIGNED BY:董利琴 APPROVED BY:杨开月
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DOCUMENT PAGE  REV.
TITLE：DAM-L10-I-N0-000-03-02 NO.
ENS000042230
  P0
PAGE   2 OF     2
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
X＝          X.X＝           X.XX＝
ANGLE＝               HOLE DIA.＝
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
SCALE：  UNIT：mm
DRAWN BY：金剑 CHECKED BY:徐克文
DESIGNED BY:董利琴 APPROVED BY:杨开月
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DOCUMENT PAGE  REV.
TITLE：DAM-L10-I-N0-000-03-02 NO.
ENS000042230
  P0
PAGE   3 OF     2
3. Mechanical properties
Number Name Specification Quantity
1 Antenna  TPE black 1PCS
2 Antenna connector ABS black 1PCS
3 Connecting cylinder ABS black 1PCS
4 Antenna spindle ABS black 2PCS
5 SMA Copper 1PCS